ORL|I CA RECOMIVENDS

PUL ARDE (Chicken with mushrooms)
CHICKEN

PORK CHOP with CHEESE
BREADING PORK CHOP
POTATOE PANCAKE WITH MEAT SOS
PORK (Juki) MIT MUSHROOMS
TROUT

BIGOS (Stew of Cabbage and M eat)
FRIED CHEESE

LARD

DUMPLINGS

ZUREK (made of soured rye flour and
meat)

TOMATO SOUP

SOUP OF THE DAY

CARROT

WHITE CABBAGE

PANCAKESWITH JAM/CHEESE
FRENCH FRIES, POTATOES from water

16.00 zi
14.00 zi
15.00 zi
12.00 zi
17.00 zi
15.00 zi
18.00 zt
10.00 zi
12.00 zi

6.00 zt

8.50 zt

7.00 zi
6.00 zi
6/9.5 zt
4.50 zt
4.50 zt

6/8 zI
5.00 zt
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