ORLICA RECOMMENDS

PULARDE (Chicken with mushrooms)	16.00 zł
CHICKEN	14.00 zł
PORK CHOP with CHEESE	15.00 zł
BREADING PORK CHOP	12.00 zł
POTATOE PANCAKE WITH MEAT SOS	17.00 zł
PORK (Juki) MIT MUSHROOMS	15.00 zł
TROUT	18.00 zł
BIGOS (Stew of Cabbage and Meat)	10.00 zł
FRIED CHEESE	12.00 zł
LARD	6.00 zł
DUMPLINGS	8.50 zt
ŻUREK (made of soured rye flour and	
meat)	7.00 zł
TOMATO SOUP	6.00 zł
SOUP OF THE DAY	6/9.5 zł
CARROT	4.50 zł
WHITE CABBAGE	4.50 zł
PANCAKES WITH JAM/CHEESE	6/8 zl
FRENCH FRIES, POTATOES from water	5.00 zł

MENU